
Monday
Online Required

Tuesday
In-Person Support

Wednesday
Online Required

Thursday 
In-Person Support

Friday
Mentoring Required

Online on Teams

9:00

:10

:20

:30

:40

:50

10:00

:10

:20

:30

:40

:50

11:00

:10

:20

:30

:40

:50

12:00

:10

:20

:30

:40

:50

1:00

:10

:20

:30

:40

:50

2:00

:10

:20

:30

:40

:50

3:00

:10

:20

:30

OPTIONAL*
In-Person Support

12:40-3:30

Optional: 
Clubs 2:50-3:30*

Block 7
IND Work Time

2:30-3:30

Optional*= Required if learner is behind pace or failing. 
REQ= Attendance Required

Block 2
 REQ Online Class 

#1
9:50-10:35

Block 3
IND Work Time

10:40-11:25

Block 3
IND Work Time

10:40-11:25

Lunch Break
11:25-11:55

Lunch Break
11:25-11:55

Block 4
REQ Online Class #2

12-12:45

Grade 11/12 Sample Schedule

Block 1
Advisement

(11th)
9-9:45

Block 5
REQ Online Class 

#3
12:50-1:35
Q2/Q4 only

REQ ONLINE 
Mentoring 

1:1 with 
advisement teacher
10 minute session

Block 6
REQ Online Class #4

1:40-2:25

Block 6
REQ Online Class 

#4
1:40-2:25

IND= Independent Work Time
In-Person @ 

Career Center
Key

TIP: Fill in the "empty" spaces with a student schedule to complete lessons, daily!
Block 1

Advisement
(12th)
9-9:45

Block 5
OPTIONAL* Online 

Support
All Teachers
12:50:-1:35

Block 4
REQ Online Class 

#2
12-12:45

Block 5
REQ Online Class #3

12:50-1:35
Q2/Q4 only

OPTIONAL*
In-Person 
Support

12:40-3:30

Optional: 
Clubs 2:50-3:30*

Block 2
 REQ Online Class 

#1
9:50-10:35

Block 7
IND Work Time

2:30-3:30


