Grade 11/12 Sample Schedule							
Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday			
Online Required	In-Person Support	Online Required	In-Person Support	Mentoring Required			

	Online on Teams	IND= Independent Work Time	
Кеу	In-Person @	REQ= Attendance Required	
	Career Center	Optional* = Required if learner is behind pace or failing.	

	TIP: Fill in the "empty" spaces with a student schedule to complete lessons, daily!						
9:00	Block 1		Block 1				
:10	Advisement		Advisement				
:20	(11th)		(12th)				
:30	9-9:45		9-9:45				
:40							
:50	Block 2		Block 2				
10:00	REQ Online Class		REQ Online Class		REQ ONLINE		
:10	#1		#1		Mentoring		
:20	9:50-10:35		9:50-10:35		1:1 with		
:30							
:40	Block 3		Block 3		advisement teacher		
:50	IND Work Time		IND Work Time		10 minute session		
11:00	10:40-11:25		10:40-11:25				
:10							
:20							
:30	Lunch Break		Lunch Break				
:40	11:25-11:55		11:25-11:55				
:50							
12:00			Block 4				
:10	Block 4		REQ Online Class				
:20	REQ Online Class #2		#2				
:30	12-12:45		12-12:45		_		
:40							
:50	Block 5		Block 5	1	Block 5		
1:00	REQ Online Class #3		REQ Online Class		OPTIONAL* Online		
:10	12:50-1:35		#3		Support		
:20		OPTIONAL*	12:50-1:35	OPTIONAL*	All Teachers		
:30	Q2/Q4 only	In-Person Support	Q2/Q4 only	In-Person	12:50:-1:35		
:40		12:40-3:30	Block 6	Support			
:50	Block 6	12.40-5.50	REQ Online Class	12:40-3:30			
2:00	REQ Online Class #4		#4				
:10	1:40-2:25		#4 1:40-2:25				
:20			1.40-2.25				
:30							
:40	Block 7	Ontional	Block 7				
:50	IND Work Time	Optional:	IND Work Time	Optional:			
3:00	2:30-3:30	Clubs 2:50-3:30*	2:30-3:30	Clubs 2:50-3:30*			
:10							
:20							
:30							